AwArd winning mobility
For over 15 years, the AL-KO range of Premium Jockey Wheels have been fitted as standard
equipment on Australia’s leading brands of caravan’s and trailers.
Featuring a wide range of jockey wheels, from the 150mm diameter solid wheel models to our
200mm diameter heavy duty models, up to the large 250mm diameter solid tyre jockey wheel,
there is an AL-KO Jockey Wheel to suit every application.
The AL-KO Jockey Wheel also features our award winning Double Locking Pin Swivel
Bracket, ending the need to remove the jockey wheel from your caravan or trailer. Just

9
SPARE PARTS
Part Number Code Number Description
629900 Clamp bolt on or weld on
629935 SBLPA Adjustable locking pin swivel bracket
629600 W6 Wheel 150mm Diametre – solid wheel
629888 W200S 200mm Rubber tyre c/w steel wheel
629300 W350P Pneumatic wheel (265mm) & tyre
629625 JRH6P Standard jockey wheel handle  - roll pin style
629601 Jockey wheel handle – 6/8” Grub screw fit style
629901 Jockey wheel clamp
JOCKEY WHEELS - 2009
Al-Ko intErnAtionAl Pty limitEd
VIC 67-91 Nathan Road, Dandenong South 3175
 Ph: (03) 9767 3700- Fax: (03) 9792 0877
NSW 14 Toohey Road, Wetherill Park 2164
 Ph: (02) 8784 9400 - Fax: (02) 9725 4557
QLD 13 Union Circuit, Yatala 4207
 Ph: (07) 3386 6300 - Fax: (07) 3386 6399
Find out more from Al-Ko international on
1800 035 603 or visit www.alko.com.au